Industrial Single Board Computer
Half-size PISA CPU Card
HS-873P
Support Intel Penryn CPU with DDRIII SO-DIMM,
VGA, LVDS, DVI, HDTV, USB, Serial ATAII,
Gigabit LAN, PCI Express mini card, HD Audio
Form Factor Half-size PISA CPU Card
CPU Support Intel Penryn Processor

TEL: +886-2-26963909       Website:www.commell.com.tw
FAX: +886-2-26963911       E-mail:info@commell.com.tw
Ordering Code
HS-873PXG Onboard VGA, LVDS, Audio, SATA, Giga LAN, USB2.0, Serial port, LPT,
GPIO, FDD, IrDA, PCI Express mini card.
HS-873PXG2 Same as above and with secondary Gigabit LAN.
HS-873PXDG Onboard VGA, LVDS, Audio, SATA, Giga LAN, USB2.0, Serial port, LPT,
GPIO, FDD, IrDA, PCI Express mini card, DVI.
HS-873PXDG2 Same as above and with secondary Gigabit LAN.
MPX-574D PCI Express mini card supports single Giga LAN (Only HS-873PXG, HS-873PXG2)
MPX-SDVOD SDVO to DVI module (HS-873PXDG,HS-873PXDG2,HS-873PXG,HS-873PXG2)
For further product information please visit the website at http://www.commell.com.tw